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65 Cc Open 7-11 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 32 Wesley Lund (3) 69
2. 02 Damon Hall (2) 50
3. 349 Robert Fender (1) 20
4. 227 Bowen Potter (1) 18

85 Cc 9-11 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 33 Austin Brinson (4) 77
2. 227 Bowen Potter (3) 70
3. 44 Blake Hall (2) 50
4. 520 Gunnar Wilson (2) 44
5. 12 Gage Perry (1) 25
6. 32 Tyson Kessler (1) 20
7. 16 Hudson Workman (1) 18
8. 8 Kaleb Castillo (1) 16

85 Cc Open 9-16 Yrs (85-112cc)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 129 Kayson Hopper (5) 106
2. 21 Jace Perez (5) 93
3. 44 Blake Hall (2) 50
4. 227 Bowen Potter (2) 40
5. 520 Gunnar Wilson (2) 38
6. 13 Donte Beadnford (2) 28

86 Savannah Wilson (2) 28
8. 48 Dillion Richards (1) 25
9. 777 Miles Mcmickle (1) 22

18 Waylon Kessler (1) 22
11. 213 Isaac Hay (1) 20
12. 33 Austin Brinson (1) 18

12 Gage Perry (1) 18
316 Brayden Champion (1) 18
29 Jose Delgado (1) 18

16. 32 Tyson Kessler (1) 15
17. 16 Hudson Workman (1) 13
18. 43 Mason Blanton (1) 12

59 Jase Horton (1) 12
Schoolboy 12-16 Yrs (112cc+)

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 135 Linwood Patton (1) 25

24 Baron Mccoy (1) 25
/99 Asher Carter (1) 25
45 Justin Perry (1) 25

5. 277 Damien Ingle (1) 22
48 Dillion Richards (1) 22

7. 777 Miles Mcmickle (1) 20
Women 12+



Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 86 Savannah Wilson (2) 40
2. 803 Lainey Sheehan (1) 25

904 Ella Bellamy (1) 25
4. 171 Ines Tavella (1) 22
5. 614 Scarlett Leonard (1) 20

415 Kaylee Crosby (1) 20
Collegeboy 16-24 Yrs (112cc+)

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 90 Connor Bullard (5) 122
2. 110 Camdyn Gerlach (3) 62
3. 62 Kaiden Stripling (1) 25
4. 17 Diego Kayser (1) 20

Open A (125cc & Up)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 817 Max Darling (1) 25
2. 498 Jason Dragonetti (1) 22
3. 134 Joe Sara (1) 20

65 Cc 7-9 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 815 Hudson Horton (3) 68
2. 32 Wesley Lund (3) 67
3. 02 Damon Hall (2) 50
4. 21 Carson Draper (2) 38
5. 41 Jj Crosby (3) 30
6. 349 Robert Fender (1) 22

818 Kolton Love (1) 22
8. 259 Bo Rivett (1) 20
9. 159 Kip Rivett (1) 18
10. 127 Thomas Northrop (1) 16

51 Cc Multispeed/pw 50 4-8yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 6 Logan Crawford (2) 45
2. 317 Kiko Smith (1) 25
3. 111 Tallen Salter (1) 22
4. 330 Gage Smith (1) 18
5. 303 Ranger Floyd (1) 16
6. 16 Blakely Perreault (1) 15

51cc 4-6 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 1 Noah Horton (3) 65
2. 189 Elli Goodin (1) 25

111 Tallen Salter (1) 25
4. 127 Ezra Northrop (1) 22
5. 40 Wade Blankenship (1) 20
6. 303 Ranger Floyd (1) 16
7. 8 Noland Barfield (1) 15

51 Cc 7-8 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 259 Bo Rivett (1) 25

349 Robert Fender (1) 25
414 Alex Haudley (1) 25



4. 16 Lawson Wokman (1) 22
159 Kip Rivett (1) 22

6. 16 Blakely Perreault (1) 20
818 Kolton Love (1) 20

8. 54 Mia Schenck (1) 18
9. 828 Karson Love (1) 16

51 Cc Open 4-8 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 02 Damon Hall (2) 50
2. 40 Wade Blankenship (2) 40
3. 189 Elli Goodin (1) 25

818 Kolton Love (1) 25
5. 259 Bo Rivett (1) 22

111 Tallen Salter (1) 22
7. 5 Mckinley Fretcher (1) 20

159 Kip Rivett (1) 20
414 Alex Haudley (1) 20

10. 4 Easton Dover (1) 18
828 Karson Love (1) 18

12. 16 Lawson Wokman (1) 16
125 Cc 2 Stroke (125cc & Up)

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 69 Tyce Brookshire (3) 67
2. 24 Baron Mccoy (1) 25

803 Lainey Sheehan (1) 25
26 Benjamin Livingston (1) 25

5. 175 Brantley Fridell (1) 22
15 John Land (1) 22

7. 43 Mason Blanton (1) 18
65 Cc 10-11 Yrs

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 619 Greyson Wilfong (2) 50
2. 619 Greyson Wilford (1) 25

85 Cc 12-15 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 129 Kayson Hopper (5) 112
2. 21 Jace Perez (5) 100
3. 813 Jace Peterman (2) 32
4. 59 Jase Horton (2) 31
5. 43 Mason Blanton (1) 25

48 Dillion Richards (1) 25
29 Jose Delgado (1) 25

8. 18 Waylon Kessler (1) 22
213 Isaac Hay (1) 22

10. 345 Gunter Dill (1) 20
345 Gunner Dill (1) 20

12. 84 Caiden Myers (1) 18
13. 13 Donte Beadnford (1) 16

32 Landen Draper (1) 16
15. 813 J Korona (1) 15

C/d Unlimited (125cc & Up)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points



1. 54 Coy Davis (5) 102
2. 57 Jamie Mcconnell (5) 75
3. 117 Justin Korona (3) 58
4. 27 Ramon Ortiz (3) 56
5. 827 Yesid Montalvo (3) 55
6. 95 Douglas Chavez (4) 49
7. 1 Greg Peterson (2) 45
8. 8 Auner Hernandez (3) 43
9. /99 Asher Carter (1) 25

27 Juan Ortis (1) 25
14 Walker Halloway (1) 25

12. 17 Brody Batson (1) 22
13. 13 Brett Schenck (1) 18

45 Kevin Strong (1) 18
15. 32 Landen Draper (1) 16

15 John Land (1) 16
777 Scott Andrews (1) 16

18. 16 Javier Roca (1) 14
19. 385 Skyler Batten (1) 13
20. 722 Sean Leonard (1) 12
21. 715 Griffin Auld (1) 11
22. 51 Marcos Moncada (1) 10

415 Adam Horton (1) 10
24. 8 Alner Hernandez (1) 9
25. 222 Tucker Boyett (1) 7
26. x Delvin Funes (1) 6
27. 33 Miguel Martiny (1) 5
28. 18 Javiel Roca (1) 4

+60
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 26 Steve Petty (5) 114
2. 51 Clay Hobbs (3) 62

13 Herschel Goodin (3) 62
4. 213 Ken Bland (1) 25

44 Craig Cooler (1) 25
182 Ben Harris (1) 25

50cc E-bike
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 317 Kiko Smith (1) 25
2. 5 Mckinley Fretcher (1) 22
3. 303 Ranger Floyd (1) 20
4. 136 Kaysen Sara (1) 18
5. 16 Blakely Perreault (1) 16

65cc Beginner
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 815 Hudson Horton (3) 75
2. 619 Greyson Wilfong (2) 47
3. 21 Carson Draper (2) 45
4. 41 Jj Crosby (3) 40
5. 515 Brock Morton (1) 22

619 Greyson Wilford (1) 22
7. 127 Thomas Northrop (1) 18



85cc Beginner
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 345 Gunter Dill (4) 81
2. 33 Austin Brinson (3) 72
3. 59 Jase Horton (2) 40
4. 813 Jace Peterman (2) 35
5. 227 Bowen Potter (2) 32
6. 345 Gunner Dill (1) 25

8 Kaleb Castillo (1) 25
8. 481 Jayce Mccoy (1) 22
9. 813 J Korona (1) 20

84 Caiden Myers (1) 20
316 Brayden Champion (1) 20

12. 547 Michael Seabrook (1) 16
13. 614 Scarlett Leonard (1) 15

Beginner Big Bikes (125cc & Up
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 69 Nikko Kastner (4) 88
2. 27 Ramon Ortiz (3) 69
3. 95 Douglas Chavez (4) 57
4. 8 Auner Hernandez (3) 56

58 Michael Sellers (3) 56
6. / Eric Burzinski (3) 35
7. 110 Michael Gerlach (2) 33
8. 2 Preston William (2) 29
9. 827 Yesid Montalvo (1) 25

57 Jamie Mcconnell (1) 25
11. 715 Griffin Auld (1) 22
12. 8 Alner Hernandez (1) 20
13. 27 Juan Ortis (1) 18

777 Scott Andrews (1) 18
15. 171 Ines Tavella (1) 16

212 Brandon Crosby (1) 16
18 Javiel Roca (1) 16

18. 48 David Baker Jr (1) 15
19. 110 Camdyn Gerlach (1) 14
20. x Delvin Funes (1) 13
21. 16 Javier Roca (1) 12
22. 33 Miguel Martiny (1) 10
23. 222 Tucker Boyett (1) 9

117 Justin Korona (1) 9
25. 722 Sean Leonard (1) 8
26. 12 Landon Floyd (1) 7
27. / Chandler Hall (1) 6
28. 415 Adam Horton (1) 5

250 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 54 Coy Davis (5) 87
2. 11 Jimmy Gonzales (4) 56
3. 24 Baron Mccoy (2) 45
4. /99 Asher Carter (2) 40

1 Austin Calhoun (2) 40



6. / Dillon Barnwell (3) 39
7. 28 Aiden Landress (1) 25

2 Logan Bedenbaugh (1) 25
45 Justin Perry (1) 25

10. 32 Landen Draper (2) 24
11. 54 Parker Murphy (1) 22

26 Benjamin Livingston (1) 22
277 Damien Ingle (1) 22

14. 258 Daniel Streiftman (1) 20
14 Walker Halloway (1) 20

16. 17 Diego Kayser (1) 18
17. 17 Brody Batson (1) 16

51 Marcos Monacado Logos (1) 16
19. 99 Levi Bedenbaugh (1) 15
20. 33 Connor Wilson (1) 14
21. 51 Marcos Moncada (1) 13

45 Kevin Strong (1) 13
23. 175 Brantley Fridell (1) 12

827 Yesid Montalvo (1) 12
25. 612 Nathan Twigg (1) 11

250 B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 11/ Taylor Brookshire (5) 125
2. 135 Linwood Patton (1) 22

450c
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 11 Jimmy Gonzales (4) 85
2. 1 Austin Calhoun (2) 47
3. 114 Chandler Merrier (2) 33
4. 17 Diego Kayser (1) 25

54 Parker Murphy (1) 25
6. 28 Aiden Landress (1) 22

2 Logan Bedenbaugh (1) 22
8. 293 Cody Myers (1) 20

258 Daniel Streiftman (1) 20
293 Coy Myers (1) 20

11. 51 Marcos Moncada (1) 18
12. 99 Levi Bedenbaugh (1) 16

51 Marcos Monacado Logos (1) 16
450b

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 90 Connor Bullard (5) 114
2. 110 Camdyn Gerlach (3) 65
3. 61 Tommy Maxey (2) 47
4. 62 Kaiden Stripling (1) 25
5. 00 Kolton Beaty (1) 22
6. 614 Owen Rapp (1) 16

50cc 4-6 Beginner
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 1 Noah Horton (3) 72
2. 16 Morgan Fountain (3) 62
3. 54 Mia Schenck (1) 25



127 Ezra Northrop (1) 25
411 Hayden Crosby (1) 25

6. 42 Harris Petermon (1) 22
7. 26 Landyn Goodin (1) 20

330 Gage Smith (1) 20
9. 8 Noland Barfield (1) 18

+25
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 61 Tommy Maxey (2) 45
2. 00 Kolton Beaty (2) 43
3. 114 Chandler Merrier (2) 40
4. 498 Jason Dragonetti (1) 25

50 Sam Rini (1) 25
6. 614 Owen Rapp (1) 22

817 Max Darling (1) 22
8. 924 Stephen Purnell (2) 20
9. 51 Marcos Monacado Logos (1) 16

+30
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 57 Jamie Mcconnell (5) 83
2. 424 Timothy Bailey (4) 81
3. 117 Justin Korona (4) 66
4. 827 Yesid Montalvo (3) 54
5. 5 William Manor (2) 42
6. 58 Michael Sellers (2) 38
7. x Matt Houseman (1) 25

189 Jasper Goodin (1) 25
924 Stephen Purnell (2) 25
424 Tim Bailey (1) 25

11. 3 Raymond Stripling (1) 22
212 David Brewer (1) 22

13. 243 Tanner Smith (1) 20
14. 40 Jonathan Blankenship (1) 16
15. 134 Joe Sara (1) 14
16. 730 Kikko Dela Cruz (1) 13

+40
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 424 Timothy Bailey (4) 87
2. 16 Edson Kayser (3) 57
3. 1 Greg Peterson (2) 50
4. 5 William Manor (2) 47
5. 212 David Brewer (2) 43
6. 424 Tim Bailey (1) 22
7. 914 Bryon Sheehan (1) 20

48 David Baker Jr (1) 20
9. 722 Sean Leonard (1) 16

6 Phillip Phillips (1) 16
+50

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 777 Scott Andrews (4) 82
2. 13 Herschel Goodin (3) 54
3. 4 James Acree (2) 50



212 David Brewer (2) 50
5. 5 William Manor (2) 44
6. 51 Clay Hobbs (2) 32
7. 213 Ken Bland (1) 25
8. 622 Tim Burandt (1) 22

182 Ben Harris (1) 22
10. 110 Michael Gerlach (1) 20
11. 110 Camdyn Gerlach (1) 16
12. 44 Craig Cooler (1) 15
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